OFFSET WELL
EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-07328

05-123-08615

05-123-05362

05-123-10890

05-123-45243

05-123-45242

05-123-48283

05-123-48285

05-123-48276

05-123-48271

05-123-48273

05-123-48269

Well Name

HOWARD 1

STATE 1

WELLS 1
K-M COMPANY

1

WALT 16E-20-
9C

WALT 17W-20-

3C

VIC 20W-20-2N

VIC 20W-20-3N

VIC 20W-20-4C

VIC 21E-20-2N

VIC 21E-20-3N

VIC 21E-20-4C

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

WALT 17W-
20-5N

WALT 17W-
20-4C

WALT 17W-
20-12N

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-4C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

WALT 17W-
20-13C

Total Wells: 12
Meets Standard(STD): 3

Needs Evaluation: 9

Date Run: 6/25/2020 Doc [#401789233]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

179

1024

179

1644

©

o

440

880

1320

380

820

1260

Offset Well
Operator

RAYMOND OIL 06/12/1971

COMPANY INC

VIKING
PETROLEUM
INC

CHEVRON
USA INC

UNIOIL

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

Spud Date

10/17/2017

Offset
Well
Status

PA

DA

PA

PA

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting
Depth

409

713
550
1560

1500

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

90

750

90

500

750

750

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective = Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top
6670
4200
6750
6564
6960 1560
1500
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